

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7734/1997

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/1996 in WP No. 2456/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CENTER OF INDIAN TRADE UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,modification of Court's
Order

dt.02.05.1997,permission to submit additional document(s))

(along with paper books of SLP(C)No.10933/97 for reference)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

Mr.Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Milon K.Banerjee, A.G.of India

Mr.Gaurav K.Agarwal, Adv.

Ms.Mamta Tiwari, Adv.

Mr.Anurag Sharma, adv.

For M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv

Mr.S.H.Merchant, Adv.

Ms.Inklee Barooah, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Mrs.Amrita Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Agrawal, adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Nanda ,Adv

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, list next week.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master